
 

Just One Word Bible Reading Plan 
August 2023  

On the Way to the Cross 
 

Day/Date Scripture Seek Him More  John 15 

God’s plan for us is simple; “Love 
one another.”  

Jesus reveals the coming of the Holy 
Spirit to help us after He leaves.  

John 16  

We learn more about the Holy Spirit 
from the One who has always known 
the Spirit.  

Jesus explains the power believers 
will have when asking the Father for 
anything, using His name.  

John 17 

We’ll walk through Jesus’ arrest and 
appearance before Pilate. 

Peter’s three denials of knowing 
Jesus come to pass, exactly as Jesus 
foretold.  

As you read during August, seek to 
hear Jesus’ speaking directly, and 
personally to you.  

 

“When the Advocate comes, 
whom I will send to you from the 
Father—the Spirit of truth who 
goes out from the Father—he 
will testify about me.    

John 15:26 

 

Tue, August 1  John 15:16-17 Psalm 123 

Wed, August 2  John 15:18-19 Psalm 124 

Thu, August 3  John 15:20-21 Psalm 125 

Fri, August 4  John 15:22-25 Psalm 126 

Sat, August 5  John 15:26-27 Psalm 127 

Sun, August 6  John 16:1-3 Psalm 128 

Mon, August 7  John 16:4-7 Psalm 129 

Tue, August 8  John 16:8-11 Psalm 130 

Wed, August 9  John 16:12-15 Psalm 131 

Thu, August 10  John 16:16-20  Psalm 132 

Fri, August 11  John 16:21-22 Psalm 133 

Sat, August 12  John 16:23-24 Psalm 134 

Sun, August 13  John 16:25-28 Psalm 135 

Mon, August 14  John 16:29-33 Psalm 136 

Tue, August 15  John 17:1-5 Psalm 137 

Wed, August 16  John 17:6-9 Psalm 138 

Thu, August 17  John 17:10-12 Psalm 139 

Fri, August 18  John 17:13-19 Psalm 140 

Sat, August 19  John 17:20-23 Psalm 141 

Sun, August 20  John 17:24-26 Psalm 142 

Mon, August 21  John 18:1-3 Psalm 143 

Tue, August 22  John 18:4-9 Psalm 144 

Wed, August 23  John 18:10-14 Psalm 145 

Thu, August 24  John 18:15-18 Psalm 146 

Fri, August 25  John 18:19-24 Psalm 147 

Sat, August 26  John 18:25-27 Psalm 148 

Sun, August 27  John 18:28-32 Psalm 149 

Mon, August 28  John 18:33-35 Psalm 150 

Tue, August 29  John 18:36 Proverbs 1 

Wed, August 30  John 18:37 Proverbs 2 

Thu, August 31  John 18:38-40 Proverbs 3 

 


